
16. Glaspokal 2011

 

 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützenklasse

 

1. SchGi zu Werder/Havel I

 Frank Kanzler 372, Sven Lebahn 380, Sebastian Kienast 388 282 1140

2. SchGi zu Werder/Havel II

 Denise Schigulla 358, Fabian Henze 378, Stephan Schulze 372 280 1108

3. SchV Medewitz I

 Florian Welzel 364, Udo Wolf 364, Rico Pulz 367 270 1095

4. WGV Geltow I

 Andy Gebhardt 361, Tim Gebhard 346, Markus Pohlmann 334 257 1041

 

 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützenklasse

 

1. Sebastian Kienast SchGi zu Werder/Havel   95 98 97 98 388

2. Sören Schaff SchGi zu Uebigau   97 98 97 95 387

3. Sven Lebahn SchGi zu Werder/Havel   95 95 97 93 380

4. Fabian Henze SchGi zu Werder/Havel   91 94 98 95 378

5. Stephan Schulze SchGi zu Werder/Havel   91 91 97 93 372

6. Frank Kanzler SchGi zu Werder/Havel   94 94 93 91 372

7. Heiko Schmidt SchGi zu Uebigau   91 94 95 89 369

8. Rico Pulz SchV Medewitz   95 93 90 89 367

9. Udo Wolf SchV Medewitz   89 89 92 94 364

10. Florian Welzel SchV Medewitz   92 92 93 87 364

11. Andy Gebhardt WGV Geltow   89 90 86 96 361

12. Jörg Flemming SpSchV Petkus   87 84 95 94 360

13. Tim Gebhard WGV Geltow   90 88 85 83 346

14. Markus Pohlmann WGV Geltow   90 85 81 78 334

15. Siegfried Zimmer SchGi zu Werder/Havel   81 86 78 83 328

16. Uwe Hoffmann SchV Götzer Bergschützen   71 71 73 60 275

 



 1.10.11 Luftgewehr Damenklasse

 

1. Denise Schigulla SchGi zu Werder/Havel   87 89 90 92 358

2. Jaqueline Leder SpSchV Petkus   79 93 76 80 328

 

 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schülerklasse männlich

 

1. SchGi zu Werder/Havel I

 Dustin Fadranski 182, Johannes Petrikowski 130, Annika Müller 158 243 470

 

 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schülerklasse männlich

 

1. Dustin Fadranski SchGi zu Werder/Havel     92 90 182

2. Tim Trinh SchGi zu Werder/Havel     78 79 157

3. Johannes Petrikowski SchGi zu Werder/Havel     61 69 130

 

 1.10.21 Luftgewehr Schülerklasse weiblich

 

1. Annika Müller SchGi zu Werder/Havel     74 84 158

 

 1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend

 

1. SchGi zu Werder/Havel II

 Thomas Schulz 382, Tobias Lohan 382, Gabi Bulla 385 287 1149

2. SchV Medewitz I

 Torsten Müller 385, Sonja Lindemann 361, Chris-Belinda Netzel 371 280 1117

 

 1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend

 

1. Torsten Müller SchV Medewitz   98 95 97 95 385

2. Thomas Schulz SchGi zu Werder/Havel   95 95 94 98 382

3. Tobias Lohan SchGi zu Werder/Havel   96 96 94 96 382

4. Marco Brandt SchGi zu Werder/Havel   91 91 91 96 369

5. Christopher Sprenger SchGi zu Werder/Havel   90 92 87 88 357



6. Erik Paul SchV Medewitz   83 81 77 82 323

7. Yves Besser SpSchV Petkus   69 80 60 72 281

 

 1.10.31 Luftgewehr Jugend/weiblich

 

1. Gabi Bulla SchGi zu Werder/Havel   99 99 94 93 385

2. Chris-Belinda Netzel SchV Medewitz   93 93 91 94 371

3. Sonja Lindemann SchV Medewitz   88 91 91 91 361

 

 1.11.50 Luftgewehr-Auflage Altersklasse

 

1. SchGi zu Potsdam I

 Eckard Müller 293, Joachim Lau 294, Dieter Buhl 297 293 884

2. SchGi zu Werder/Havel I

 Axel Schulze 293, Werner Kley 297, Helga Große 291 295 881

3. SchGi zu Werder/Havel IV

 Gerhard Große 289, Helmut Gille 295, Karl-Heinz Targil 290 294 874

4. SchV Medewitz I

 Ottfried Bagusch 295, Burkhard Hartwig 284, Karin Paul 290 292 869

5. SchV Brück I

 Gerald Wonneberger 263, Ralf Neldner 294, Benno Schmidtchen 299 278 856

6. SchGi zu Werder/Havel II

 Kurt Schulz 286, Reiner Langer 276, Heinz KrÃ¼ger 293 290 855

 

 1.11.50 Luftgewehr-Auflage Altersklasse

 

1. Benno Schmidtchen SchV Brück    100 100 99 299

2. Dieter Buhl SchGi zu Potsdam    99 98 100 297

3. Werner Kley SchGi zu Werder/Havel    98 100 99 297

4. Helmut Gille SchGi zu Werder/Havel    98 99 98 295

5. Ottfried Bagusch SchV Medewitz    98 99 98 295

6. Egon Valentin SchGi Luckenwalde    98 99 98 295

7. Joachim Lau SchGi zu Potsdam    99 98 97 294

8. Ralf Neldner SchV Brück    98 100 96 294



9. Axel Schulze SchGi zu Werder/Havel    96 99 98 293

10. Hans-Jürgen Siebold SchGi Schönewalde    97 98 98 293

11. Heinz Krüger SchGi zu Werder/Havel    97 98 98 293

12. Eckard Müller SchGi zu Potsdam    98 99 96 293

13. Karl-Heinz Targil SchGi zu Werder/Havel    95 96 99 290

14. Gerhard Große SchGi zu Werder/Havel    95 97 97 289

15. Werner Kautschor SchGi zu Werder/Havel    96 96 96 288

16. Kurt Schulz SchGi zu Werder/Havel    94 94 98 286

17. Burkhard Hartwig SchV Medewitz    95 93 96 284

18. Volker Joseph SchGi zu Werder/Havel    93 97 94 284

19. Reiner Langer SchGi zu Werder/Havel    91 91 94 276

20. Mathias Strauch SchGi zu Potsdam    92 88 94 274

21. Andreas Gebhardt WGV Geltow    93 93 87 273

22. Heinz Ebel SchGi zu Werder/Havel    92 85 88 265

23. Gerald Wonneberger SchV Brück    90 90 83 263

24. Heinz Friedrich SchV Medewitz    81 90 89 260

25. Rainer Waack SchGi Kloster Lehnin    85 83 83 251

 

 1.11.51 Luftgewehr-Auflage Damenaltersklasse

 

1. Dr. Veronika Fuchs PSV Zossen Sportsch.Blankenfelde    98 97 97 292

2. Helga Große SchGi zu Werder/Havel    97 96 98 291

3. Karin Paul SchV Medewitz    93 99 98 290

4. Martina Schulze SchGi zu Werder/Havel    97 98 95 290

5. Karin Franke SchGi zu Werder/Havel    95 98 93 286

6. Ingrid Zart SchGi zu Werder/Havel    87 92 91 270

7. Andrea Keding SchV Götzer Bergschützen    86 87 87 260

8. Kornelia Fischer WGV Geltow    88 83 87 258

9. Silke Gebhardt WGV Geltow    84 80 91 255

10. Anita Joseph SchGi zu Werder/Havel    81 83 87 251



16. Glaspokal 2011

 

 2.10.10 Luftpistole Schüzenklasse

 

1. SchV Medewitz I

 Martin Pelzer 374, Wolfgang Geppert 378, Johannes Rüder 376 286 1128

2. SchV Brück I

 Markus Wickidal 370, Marko Döring 363, Thomas Wilke 349 275 1082

3. SchGi zu Werder/Havel I

 Frank Kanzler 351, Frank Dombrowski 351, Sabine Radtke 347 270 1049

4. SchV Götzer Bergschützen I

 Uwe Hoffmann 343, Andrea Keding 323, Bianka Geißmar 359 263 1025

5. Prenzlauer SchV I

 Mayk Albrecht 355, Michael Block 330, Reiner Schmid 330 261 1015

 

 2.10.10 Luftpistole Schützenklasse

 

1. Wolfgang Geppert SchV Medewitz   94 92 96 96 378

2. Johannes Rüder SchV Medewitz   92 96 94 94 376

3. Martin Pelzer SchV Medewitz   92 94 92 96 374

4. Markus Wickidal SchV Brück   92 91 93 94 370

5. Marko Döring SchV Brück   87 91 91 94 363

6. Erhard Kloth SchGi zu Potsdam   89 91 90 86 356

7. Mayk Albrecht Prenzlauer SchV   88 89 91 87 355

8. Roger Reckling SchGi zu Potsdam   89 86 89 88 352

9. Frank Dombrowski SchGi zu Werder/Havel   86 84 92 89 351

10. Frank Kanzler SchGi zu Werder/Havel   83 91 88 89 351

11. Thomas Wilke SchV Brück   87 85 90 87 349

12. Udo Wolf SchV Medewitz   85 89 88 84 346

13. Uwe Hoffmann SchV Götzer Bergschützen   82 91 84 86 343



14. Reiner Schmid Prenzlauer SchV   76 81 84 89 330

15. Michael Block Prenzlauer SchV   77 89 79 85 330

16. Hans-Jürgen Siebold SchGi Schönewalde   78 84 85 82 329

17. Hans-Günther Pohl SchGi zu Werder/Havel   82 74 89 80 325

 

 2.10.11 Luftpistole Damenklasse

 

1. Bianka Geißmar SchV Götzer Bergschützen   89 86 88 96 359

2. Jördis Schmidt SchGi zu Potsdam   89 92 89 89 359

3. Sabine Radtke SchGi zu Werder/Havel   88 81 86 92 347

4. Andrea Keding SchV Götzer Bergschützen   84 85 73 81 323

 

 2.10.20 Luftpistole Schülerklasse männlich

 

1. SchGi zu Werder/Havel I

 Tim Trinh 123, Johannes Petrikowski 122, Annika Müller 136 197 381

 

 2.10.20 Luftpistole Schülerklasse männlich

 

1. Dustin Fadranski SchGi zu Werder/Havel     76 65 141

2. Lucas Lieberenz SchGi zu Potsdam     83 58 141

3. Tim Trinh SchGi zu Werder/Havel     69 54 123

4. Johannes Petrikowski SchGi zu Werder/Havel     60 62 122

 

 2.10.21 Luftpistole Schülerklasse weiblich

 

1. Annika Müller SchGi zu Werder/Havel     55 81 136

 

 2.10.30 Luftpistole Jugend

 

1. SchV Medewitz I

 Benjamin Stoermer 359, Marco Hinze 366, Steven Burs 360 279 1085

2. SchGi zu Potsdam II

 Isabel Voeckler 363, Maxemilian Heitmann 340, Julius Schramm 313 257 1016



3. SchGi zu Werder/Havel II

 Thomas Schulz 338, Pascal Pflanz 347, Gabi Bulla 322 252 1007

 

 2.10.30 Luftpistole Jugend

 

1. Marco Hinze SchV Medewitz   89 96 88 93 366

2. Steven Burs SchV Medewitz   88 88 91 93 360

3. Benjamin Stoermer SchV Medewitz   86 88 92 93 359

4. Philipp Lierath SchV Medewitz   95 89 87 84 355

5. Pascal Pflanz SchGi zu Werder/Havel   81 91 90 85 347

6. Maxemilian Heitmann SchGi zu Potsdam   84 83 84 89 340

7. Thomas Schulz SchGi zu Werder/Havel   88 80 90 80 338

8. Julius Schramm SchGi zu Potsdam   78 75 81 79 313

9. Tobias Lohan SchGi zu Werder/Havel   71 84 74 79 308

 

 2.10.31 Luftpistole Jugend/weiblich

 

1. Isabel Voeckler SchGi zu Potsdam   88 92 94 89 363

2. Gabi Bulla SchGi zu Werder/Havel   78 82 75 87 322

 

 2.11.50 Luftpistole-Auflage Altersklasse

 

1. SchV Brück I

 Rainer Wickidal 278, Thomas Wilke 287, Ralf Neldner 284 288 849

2. SchGi zu Werder/Havel II

 Werner Kley 282, Karl-Heinz Targil 291, Reiner Langer 265 274 838

3. SchV Bardenitz-PechÃ¼le I

 Wolfgang Hasse 275, Uwe Leysnitzer 281, Jadranka Hänisch 271 280 827

4. SchV Brück II

 Wilfried Hoffmann 269, Dietmar Weber 272, Benno Schmidtchen 282 272 823

5. Wittenberger SchGi I

 Peter Reitzig 278, Ingo Rodanski 266, Alfred Gunther 277 278 821

6. SchGi zu Werder/Havel III

 Kurt Schulz 261, Dr. Veronika Fuchs 273, Helga Große 265 275 799



 

 2.11.50 Luftpistole-Auflage Altersklasse

 

1. Karl-Heinz Targil SchGi zu Werder/Havel    100 96 95 291

2. Thomas Wilke SchV Brück    93 96 98 287

3. Peter Zander SchGi zu Potsdam    93 97 95 285

4. Ralf Neldner SchV Brück    93 95 96 284

5. Hans-Jürgen Siebold SchGi Schönewalde    94 94 96 284

6. Werner Kley SchGi zu Werder/Havel    97 94 91 282

7. Benno Schmidtchen SchV Brück    97 95 90 282

8. Uwe Leysnitzer SchV Bardenitz-Pechüle    94 91 96 281

9. Peter Reitzig Wittenberger SchGi    96 86 96 278

10. Rainer Wickidal SchV Brück    94 90 94 278

11. Willi Willmann Prenzlauer SchV    92 93 93 278

12. Alfred Gunther Wittenberger SchGi    89 95 93 277

13. Wolfgang Hasse SchV Bardenitz-PechÃ¼le    86 95 94 275

14. Reiner Schmid Prenzlauer SchV    88 94 93 275

15. Dietmar Weber SchV Brück    88 93 91 272

16. Wilfried Hoffmann SchV Brück    90 88 91 269

17. Ingo Rodanski Wittenberger SchGi    88 89 89 266

18. Reiner Langer SchGi zu Werder/Havel    91 86 88 265

19. Kurt Schulz SchGi zu Werder/Havel    83 86 92 261

 

 2.11.51 Luftpistole-Auflage Damenaltersklasse

 

1. Bianka Geißmar SchV Götzer Bergschützen    90 95 92 277

2. Dr. Veronika Fuchs SchGi zu Werder/Havel    95 86 92 273

3. Jadranka Hänisch SchV Bardenitz-Pechüle    90 91 90 271

4. Helga Große SchGi zu Werder/Havel    85 89 91 265
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